TAINWALA

Date: 17th August, 2023

To,

The Corporate Relations Department Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 1st Floor, New Trading Wing, P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 To,

Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051

BSE Scrip Code: 507785

NSE Symbol: TAINWALCHM

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation received from our RTA - Link Intime India Private Limited providing information regarding loss of share Certificates of the Shareholder of Tainwala Chemicals and Plastics (India) Limited, details of which are given below:

Client Name: Tainwala Chemicals & Plastics (India) Limited

Sr. No.	Stop Transfer Date	Folio No.	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
1	16.08.2023	A02146	Anjali Sanjay Vaidya	79872	9081927 - 9082026	100	Lost by Holder

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

However, this is subject to verification of proper papers in this regard from the shareholder to the company.

This is for your information and records.

For Tainwala Chemicals & Plastics (India) Limited

Aarti Parmar Company Secretary and Compliance Officer Membership No. A51702

TAINWALA CHEMICALS AND PLASTICS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L24100MH1985PLC037387 Registered Office: Tainwala House, Road No. 18, M.I.D.C., Andheri (East), Mumbai-93. Tel: 6716 6100 To 199. Works: Plot No.87, Govt. Indl. Estate, Khadoli Village, Silvassa - 396230. Tel: 9574073331/ 957407332 E-Mail: simran@tainwala.in/ cs@tainwala.in; Website: www.tainwala.in

Aarti Parmar

From:	instamisreports@linkintime.co.in
Sent:	Thursday, August 17, 2023 4:00 AM
То:	simran@tainwala.in; cs@tainwala.in
Cc:	nikita.jirepatil@linkintime.co.in
Subject:	Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)
Attachments:	ID1520.pdf

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : Tainwala Chemicals & Plastics (India) Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
16 Aug 2023	A02146	ANJALI SANJAY VAIDYA	79872	9081927 - 9082026	100	Lost By Holder

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

×